
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 11 September  

Monday 17 September  

Wednesday 3 October  

Tuesday 9 October 
Wednesday 17 October  

 
Tuesday 6 November 

Wednesday 28 November  
Wednesday 5 December  

 
Tuesday 8 January  

Wednesday 9 January  

Tuesday 12 February  

 
Tuesday 26 February 

Wednesday 27 February 

Wednesday 27 March 

Wednesday 3 April  

 
Wednesday 1 May 

Tuesday 21 May 

Wednesday 22 May 

 
Wednesday 12 June 

Wednesday 3 July  

 

Parental Consultation 
2018/19 

 

 Celebration Evening 

Welcome to KS4 

Prospective Parents Evening  

Yr7 Tutor Evening 

Yr11 Progress Evening 

 

P16 Opportunities Evening  

Yr10 Progress Evening  

P16 Progress Evening  

**** 

Yr9 Progress Evening 

Yr9 Progress Evening  

Yr9 Pathways 

NQT Meeting  
 

3.30 – 5.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

5.30 – 7.00pm 

 

3.30 – 4.15 

6.00 – 8.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

 **** 

**** 
Yr8 Progress Evening 

Yr8 Progress Evening 

Yr8 Pathways (provisional)  

P16 Progress Evening 

3.30 – 5.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

5.30 – 7.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

 **** 

5.30 – 8.00pm 

6.00 – 7.00pm 

6.00 – 9.00pm 

3.30 – 6.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

 

Yr11 Progress Evening 

Yr7 Progress Evening 

Yr7 Progress Evening  

 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

3.30 – 5.00pm 

4.00 – 7.00pm 

**** 
Yr10 Progress Evening 

New Intake Evening  

4.00 – 7.00pm 

5.30 – 7.00pm 


